
Date :16-03-2026 Month/Year : January/2026 Mess Charge/Day : 76

MES College Of Engineering Ladies Hostel
MES College Of Engineering Ladies Hostel kuttipuram

Phone : 9898989898
Email : lh@mesce.ac.in

Hostel Monthly Bill Report
( January 2026 )

# Name Admission No Att.HEFHCEHECHMCHHGCHHTCHRRHSWHELCTotal
Student

1 AARDRA S MESCEKT18133 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
2 AASHI MUHAMMED MESCEK20333 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
3 ABHINANDA G M MESCEKT18460 26 0 1 300 1976 100 0 1500 398 2184493
4 ABNA M MESCEKT19075 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
5 ADHEENA E K MESCEKT19462 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
6 ADHEENA K S MESCEKT18630 18 0 1 300 1368 100 0 1500 398 2183885
7 ADHEETHI K S MESCEKT17476 21 0 1 300 1596 50 0 1300 398 2183863
8 ADHINA FATHIMA P K MESCEK20176 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
9 ADITHYA B MESLHKT17994 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1300 398 2183965
10 ADITHYA K V MESCEK20300 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
11 ADITHYA PRAKASH MESCEK19915 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
12 AFAJEBIN T MESCEK20497 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
13 AFEEFA JABEEN T M MESCEKT19292 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
14 AFNA K A MESCEKT19362 26 0 1 300 1976 50 0 1500 398 2184443
15 AFNAN M MESCEK20213 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
16 AFRA MESCEK19956 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
17 AFREEN NEHLA MESCEK20048 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
18 AISHA RASHA C K MESCEK20363 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
19 AKSHAYA K V MESCEKT19448 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
20 AKSHAYA R MESCEKT19490 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
21 ALEESHA SHAHINI T S MESCEK20394 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
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22 ALFIYA AYMAN B N MESCEK20451 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
23 ALHANA ISMAIL MESCEKT18657 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
24 ALNA KP MESCEK19990 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
25 ALREEM SHOWKATH MESCEK20167 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1500 398 2184013
26 AMAL MARIAM MESCEKT19203 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
27 AMANA MESCEK20047 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
28 AMANA FEBEN MESCEK20348 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
29 AMEENA RINSHA ALI T MESLHKT17827 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
30 AMINA ARWA VP MESCEK20112 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
31 AMINA FARHA P MESCEKT18101 23 0 1 300 1748 200 0 1500 398 2184365
32 AMINA NAJIB MESCEKT18600 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
33 AMINA PM MESCEKT18832 7 0 1 300 532 0 0 750 398 2182199
34 AMITHJYOTHI R MESCEK20441 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
35 AMNA PANANGATTAYIL MESCEK20523 22 0 1 300 1672 0 0 1500 398 2184089
36 AMRA FAISAL MESCEK20352 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
37 AMRITA PJ MESCEK20241 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
38 ANAGHA K MESCEKT19286 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
39 ANAMIKA M P MESLHKT17941 19 0 1 300 1444 50 0 1300 398 2183711
40 ANAMIKA M P MESCEKT19528 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
41 ANEESA A M MESCEKT19578 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
42 ANGEL MARTIN MESCEK20188 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
43 ANJANAKRISHNA MESLHKT17809 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1300 398 2183965
44 ANSILA K ASEEM MESCEKT18210 31 0 1 300 2356 150 0 1500 398 2184923
45 ANUSREE K MESCEKT18459 19 0 1 300 1444 50 0 1500 398 2183911
46 ANVITHA C MESCEKT19103 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
47 ARCHANA K MESCEKT19087 19 0 1 300 1444 0 0 1500 398 2183861
48 ARCHANA M V MESCEKT19168 22 0 1 300 1672 150 0 1500 398 2184239
49 ARCHANA P MESCEKT19226 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
50 ARDRA KRISHNA P MESLHKT17928 18 0 1 300 1368 150 0 1300 398 2183735
51 AREEJ PONNAMBATH MESLHKT17783 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
52 ARSHIDA M MESLHKT17732 15 0 1 300 1140 0 0 1300 398 2183357
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53 ARWA SHANOOJ KANHIRALA MESCEK20432 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
54 ARYA SURAJ MESCEKT18640 24 0 1 300 1824 100 0 1500 398 2184341
55 ASLA FARHATH MESCEK19979 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
56 ASLA M T MESCEKT18121 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
57 ASLAHA SHEHEER MESCEK20522 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
58 ASNA MP MESCEK20220 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
59 ASNAA SHAIK MUJEEF MESCEKT18325 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
60 ATHULYA P MESCEKT18699 20 0 1 300 1520 50 0 1500 398 2183987
61 AVANI K VINAYAN MESCEKT19507 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
62 AVANIDEVI P R MESCEK20316 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
63 AVANTHIKA M MESCEKT19466 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
64 AYANA A MESCEKT18559 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1500 398 2183937
65 AYANA ASGAR T C MESCEK20036 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
66 AYISHA DHIYA K MESCEK20254 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
67 ayisha dina MESCEKT18773 22 0 1 300 1672 0 0 1500 398 2184089
68 AYISHA HIBA K K MESLHKT17508 25 0 1 300 1900 50 0 1300 398 2184167
69 AYISHA HISANA K P MESCEKT19167 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
70 AYISHA NAVVARA MESLHKT18011 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
71 AYISHA P A MESCEKT17193 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1200 398 2183865
72 AYISHA RASHA E MESCEKT19520 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
73 AYISHA RIFA C MESLHKT17760 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
74 AYSHA HIDA R H MESCEK20009 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
75 AYSHA K K MESLHKT17652 14 0 1 300 1064 150 0 1300 398 2183431
76 AYSHA NAHAN MESCEKT18432 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
77 AYSHA NIDHA P MESCEKT18833 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
78 AYSHA P M MESCEKT19214 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
79 AYSHA RENA MESLHKT17788 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1500 398 2184317
80 AYSHA THAMANNA P V MESCEKT18437 19 0 1 300 1444 0 0 1500 398 2183861
81 AYSHA ZAHA ZAHIR MESCEKT18295 18 0 1 300 1368 100 0 1500 398 2183885
82 AYSHA ZAHRIN A K MESCEKT19029 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
83 AYSHATH RIFNA MESLHKT17707 0 0 1 300 0 0 0 1300 398 2182217
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84 AZIN SAMRA MESCEK19969 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
85 AZZAH NOUFAL MESCEKT19348 10 0 1 300 760 0 0 1500 398 2183177
86 BAHIYA ASHRAF PALAYIL THOTTAPAYIL MESLHKT17932 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
87 BASIMA BACKER PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL MESCEKT16799 26 0 1 300 1976 300 0 1200 398 2184393
88 BIDA MEHRIN K MESCEKT19602 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
89 DANAH O MESCEKT19120 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
90 DEVAPRIYA DS MESCEK20309 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
91 DEVIKA KISHAN S MESCEKT19038 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
92 DEVIKA P MESCEKT19046 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
93 DHILNA AM MESLHKT17762 14 0 1 300 1064 0 0 1300 398 2183281
94 DHIYA FATHIMA P T MESCEK20439 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
95 DILNA MELEKAT MESCEKT19176 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
96 DILSHINA K P MESCEKT18520 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
97 DIYA MESCEKT18716 18 0 1 300 1368 0 0 1500 398 2183785
98 DIYA BASHEER PV MESCEK19870 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
99 DIYA N MESCEKT19185 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
100DIYA T MESCEK20161 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
101DUA FATHIMA MESCEKT19494 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
102EANNA CATHERINE MESCEKT18086 31 0 1 300 2356 100 0 1500 398 2184873
103ESHA ROSE MESCEK20498 6 0 1 300 456 0 0 750 398 2182123
104FAHIRA P MESCEKT19097 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
105FAHMA VENGHAT MESCEKT18104 4 0 1 300 304 0 0 1500 398 2182721
106FAIZA AMEER ALI MESCEK20379 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
107FARAH FAHMI MESLHKT17861 17 0 1 300 1292 0 0 1500 398 2183709
108FARHA FATHIMA MESCEKT19428 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
109FARHA T MESCEKT18204 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
110 FATHIMA MESCEKT17197 12 0 1 300 912 150 0 1200 398 2183179
111 FATHIMA A V MESCEKT19182 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
112 FATHIMA ABDUL KHADER MESCEKT19136 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
113 FATHIMA ABOOBACKER MESCEK19900 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
114 FATHIMA AFEEFA P MESLHKT17954 8 0 1 300 608 0 0 1300 398 2182825
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115 FATHIMA ALHASNAE MAJEED MESCEK20492 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
116 FATHIMA BASHEER M T P MESCEKT19296 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
117 FATHIMA DHISHNA P MESCEK19905 18 0 1 300 1368 0 0 1500 398 2183785
118 FATHIMA DHIYA V P MESCEKT19119 18 0 1 300 1368 0 0 1500 398 2183785
119 FATHIMA FIDA K MESCEK20463 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
120FATHIMA FIDA K MESCEK20146 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
121FATHIMA FIDA K P MESCEK19904 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
122FATHIMA FIDHA K MESCEK19944 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
123FATHIMA HADIYA K P MESCEK20403 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
124FATHIMA HAFNA SHERIN MESCEKT18902 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
125FATHIMA HANOON MESCEK19941 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
126FATHIMA HUDA K MESCEK20043 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
127FATHIMA JINAN A P MESCEK20417 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
128FATHIMA JUDHA A P MESCEKT19044 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
129FATHIMA K P MESCEKT18675 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
130FATHIMA LIMA EYYANCHERY MESCEKT19108 26 0 1 300 1976 100 0 1500 398 2184493
131FATHIMA LIYANA MESCEKT17182 31 0 1 300 2356 200 0 1200 398 2184673
132FATHIMA MEHABOOB MESCEK20446 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
133FATHIMA MINHA MESLHKT17751 7 0 1 300 532 0 0 1300 398 2182749
134FATHIMA MINHA P MESCEK20524 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
135FATHIMA MINHA ZAIN MESLHKT17582 19 0 1 300 1444 0 0 1300 398 2183661
136FATHIMA MINSHA M MESCEKT19355 17 0 1 300 1292 0 0 1500 398 2183709
137FATHIMA MISBHA T Y MESCEKT19118 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
138FATHIMA MIZBA MESCEKT18651 18 0 1 300 1368 200 0 1500 398 2183985
139FATHIMA NABHA MESLHKT17750 17 0 1 300 1292 50 0 1300 398 2183559
140FATHIMA NAHA P MESCEK20187 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
141FATHIMA NAILAH K P MESCEKT18218 23 0 1 300 1748 200 0 1500 398 2184365
142FATHIMA NAJA MESCEKT19493 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
143FATHIMA NASLA MESCEKT19178 23 0 1 300 1748 150 0 1500 398 2184315
144FATHIMA NASMI MESCEKT18079 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
145FATHIMA RAIZA MESCEK20364 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
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146FATHIMA RANIYA P MESCEK20448 15 0 1 300 1140 0 0 1500 398 2183557
147FATHIMA RASHA K R MESCEKT18350 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
148FATHIMA REJA M MESCEK20482 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
149FATHIMA RENA P A MESCEK20073 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
150FATHIMA RIFA MESCEK19864 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1500 398 2184317
151FATHIMA RISANA M MESCEK20428 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
152FATHIMA RISHA V MESCEK20143 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1500 398 2183937
153FATHIMA RISNA C H MESCEKT19289 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
154FATHIMA SAFA MESCEKT19149 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
155FATHIMA SAHLA TP MESLHKT17812 22 0 1 300 1672 0 0 1300 398 2183889
156FATHIMA SAJA E MESCEKT19477 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
157FATHIMA SANA E MESLHKT17779 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
158FATHIMA SANA V T MESCEK20386 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
159FATHIMA SANIYA P P MESCEK20193 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
160FATHIMA SHADAN K MESCEK20532 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
161FATHIMA SHADHIYA MESCEK20396 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
162FATHIMA SHAHNA RASHA MESCEKT19293 24 0 1 300 1824 50 0 1500 398 2184291
163FATHIMA SHANIBA K MESLHKT17956 15 0 1 300 1140 50 0 1300 398 2183407
164FATHIMA SHIBILA S MESCEKT19452 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
165FATHIMA SHIDA K MESCEKT18907 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
166FATHIMA SHIFNA M MESCEKT18642 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
167FATHIMA SHIREEN K MESCEKT19444 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
168FATHIMA SHYMA K MESCEKT19232 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
169FATHIMA V MESCEKT18484 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
170FATHIMA V U MESCEKT18287 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
171FATHIMA ZIYA MESLHKT17786 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1300 398 2183965
172FATHIMATH NAJA MESCEKT19162 12 0 1 300 912 0 0 1500 398 2183329
173FATHIMATH NASEEHATH A MESCEKT17180 31 0 1 300 2356 200 0 1200 398 2184673
174FATHIMATH NASIRIEN P A MESCEK19935 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
175FATHIMATH RANIYA V P MESLHKT17869 22 0 1 300 1672 0 0 1300 398 2183889
176FATHIMATHU ZUHARA BINTH ZACKARIYA MESCEKT19212 23 0 1 300 1748 250 0 1500 398 2184415
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177FATHIMATHUL SAHLA MESCEKT17920 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
178FATHIMATHUL SHAMMA E MESCEK19735 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
179FATHIMMA SANA MESLHKT17955 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
180FEMINA NESERINE MESLHKT17433 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1300 398 2184117
181FIDA P MESCEK20142 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
182FIDHA FATHIMA P A MESCEK19918 14 0 1 300 1064 0 0 1500 398 2183481
183FIDHA PARVEEN S V P MESCEKT18598 25 0 1 300 1900 200 0 1500 398 2184517
184FINA FATHIMA MESCEKT18220 17 0 1 300 1292 200 0 1500 398 2183909

185FIZA HANEEF THAYYILEKANDI
PUTHIYAPURAYIL MESLHKT17673 9 0 1 300 684 50 0 1300 398 2182951

186FIZZA LUTHFIYA MESCEK20275 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
187HADHY MOHIYADHEEN MESCEKT19465 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
188HAFSA MESLHKT17789 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1300 398 2184117
189HAIFA MESCEKT17195 23 0 1 300 1748 150 0 1200 398 2184015
190HAIFA ALDIN PULIPILAPETTA MESCEK19960 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
191HAIFA ZAHARIYA HARIZ MESCEKT18298 26 0 1 300 1976 200 0 1500 398 2184593
192HAJARA A M MESCEKT18597 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
193HAJARA HUSNABANU K V MESCEKT18189 25 0 1 300 1900 50 0 1500 398 2184367
194HALA K K MESLHKT17600 20 0 1 300 1520 100 0 1300 398 2183837
195HAMNA ZIDA MESCEKT18113 22 0 1 300 1672 100 0 1500 398 2184189
196HANA P MESCEKT19420 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
197HANAA POTTACHOLA MESCEK20010 18 0 1 300 1368 0 0 1500 398 2183785
198HANAN ABDUL HAMEED MESCEKT18418 23 0 1 300 1748 200 0 1500 398 2184365
199HANFA ZERIN IBRAHIM MESCEKT17029 20 0 1 300 1520 50 0 1200 398 2183687
200HANIYA K MESCEK20137 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
201HANNA NOUSHAD MESCEK20115 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 1500 398 2184393
202HANNA P V MESCEKT19449 18 0 1 300 1368 0 0 1500 398 2183785
203HASNA T A MESCEKT18342 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
204HASNA T K MESCEKT19508 23 0 1 300 1748 150 0 1500 398 2184315
205HAYA ASHRAF MESCEKT18083 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
206HAYA ISHAQU PUZHAKKALAKATH MESCEKLH17737 21 0 1 300 1596 200 0 1500 398 2184213
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207HELEESHA M HAILSON MESCEKT19306 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
208HESHA SIMRIN V MESCEKT19401 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
209HIBA FATHIMA C MESCEKT18111 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
210HIBA HANAN K P MESCEKT19037 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
211 HIBA MOL C MESCEK19889 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
212HIBA MOOTHEDATH PARAKKAL MESCEK19975 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
213HIBA NASRIN MESCEKT18847 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
214HIBAH P MESCEKT18854 7 0 1 300 532 0 0 1500 398 2182949
215HIBHA MESCEKLH17640 10 0 1 300 760 0 0 1500 398 2183177
216HIDHA M MESLHKT18691 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1500 398 2184317
217HIMA E C MESCEK20503 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
218HISANA NASREEN MESCEKT18351 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
219HRIDWAYA PRADEEP MESCEK20405 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 1500 398 2184393
220HRIDYA K MESCEKT18109 24 0 1 300 1824 100 0 1500 398 2184341
221HUDA FATHIMA P M MESLHKT17411 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
222HUDHA A K MESCEK19755 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
223IFRA MESCEKT19499 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
224ILFA P MESCEKT19443 17 0 1 300 1292 0 0 1500 398 2183709
225IMAN ZAHRA MESCEKT19036 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
226INSHA MEHRIN C MESCEKT19189 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
227ISHA HENAN T P MESCEK20153 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
228ISHA MOHAMMED MESCEK20307 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
229JALALA P V MESCEKT18831 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
230JAZEELA JAZIR MESCEKT19495 13 0 1 300 988 0 0 1500 398 2183405
231JNANADA L PAVANAN MESCEK20072 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
232KADEEJA LIYA CK MESCEKT18206 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
233KADEEJA NAISHA MESCEK19858 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1500 398 2183937
234KARTHIKA BINESH MESCEKT18383 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
235KARTHIKA KRISHNA MESCEK19638 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
236KEERTHANA M P MESCEK20132 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
237KHADEEJA MESCEKT18666 24 0 1 300 1824 100 0 1500 398 2184341
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238KHADEEJA HANNA P MESLHKT17487 22 0 1 300 1672 0 0 1300 398 2183889
239KHADEEJA RUSHDA R H MESCEK20411 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
240KHAJAL AJMI N S MESCEKT18435 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
241KINZA MARIYAM MESCEKT18243 17 0 1 300 1292 200 0 1500 398 2183909
242KRISHNENDHU KUNJUMON MESCEK20202 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
243LADEEDA NASAR PALLIKKATHODIKA MESLHKT17728 22 0 1 300 1672 0 0 1300 398 2183889
244LAMIA B N MESCEK19988 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
245LANIYA FATHIMA MESCEK20462 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
246LIFA FATHIMA P A MESCEKT19051 9 0 1 300 684 0 0 1500 398 2183101
247LIYA FATHIMA MESCEKT19193 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
248LIYA FATHIMA K MESCEK19894 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
249LIYA JALAL V MESCEK19829 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 1500 398 2184393
250LIYA MAJEED T P MESCEK20306 14 0 1 300 1064 0 0 1500 398 2183481
251LIYA MARIYAM MESCEKT18622 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
252LIYA ZAINAB MESCEKT18653 23 0 1 300 1748 200 0 1500 398 2184365
253LIYANA MESCEK20190 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 1500 398 2184393
254LIYANA KHADEEJA MESCEKT18439 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
255LIYANA NAJEEB MESCEK19677 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
256LIYANA NESRI MESCEK19744 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
257LIZAL FATHIMA M K MESLHKT17657 15 0 1 300 1140 100 0 1300 398 2183457
258LUBA YOONUS MESCEKT19033 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
259LUBABA K MESCEKT19524 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1500 398 2184013
260LUBANA T MESCEK20179 12 0 1 300 912 0 0 1500 398 2183329
261LUBHA FATHIMA T M MESCEKT18329 23 0 1 300 1748 150 0 1500 398 2184315
262MAHA RABIYA T M MESCEKT19315 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
263MAHJABEEN P MESCEK19846 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
264MALAVIKA M MESCEK20098 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
265MAMATHA P K MESCEK20203 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
266MARIYAM FARHA V E MESCEKT19427 23 0 1 300 1748 200 0 1500 398 2184365
267MARIYAM SAKKEER K K MESCEKT19170 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
268MARVA MUNEEBU MESCEK19859 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
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269MEHNA KADEEJA KOOTTUNGAL PARAMBA MESCEKT18506 10 0 1 300 760 0 0 1500 398 2183177
270MEHNA SHAFEEQUE MESCEKT18377 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
271MINA FATHIMA MESCEK20377 6 0 1 300 456 0 0 750 398 2182123
272MINA FATHIMA T MESCEKT19223 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
273MINA NASMI M C MESLHKT18007 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1300 398 2184117
274MINHA FATHIMA T K MESCEK20505 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
275MINHA GAFOOR K T MESLHKT17666 15 0 1 300 1140 0 0 1300 398 2183357
276MINSHA M MESCEK19844 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
277MISBAH SHEREEF MESCEKT16660 0 0 1 300 0 0 0 1200 398 2182117
278MISBHA M A MESCEKT19504 18 0 1 300 1368 100 0 1500 398 2183885
279MITHRA B HAREESH MESCEK20032 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 1500 398 2184393
280MUBASHIRA PULLAT MESLHKT17415 25 0 1 300 1900 50 0 1300 398 2184167
281MUFEEDHA MESLHKT17862 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1500 398 2183937
282MUFEEDHA M MESCEKT18448 25 0 1 300 1900 50 0 1500 398 2184367
283N Fathima MESCEK16990 7 0 1 300 532 200 0 1500 398 2183149
284N P JULEESHA IQBAL MESLHKT17356 22 0 1 300 1672 50 0 1300 398 2183939
285NABAHA FAISAL N K MESCEK20168 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
286NADA ASHRAF MESCEKT19620 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
287NADA ZAMAN MESLHKT17865 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
288NADHA FAIZAL K MESCEKT18163 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
289NADHA V T MESCEKT19102 24 0 1 300 1824 50 0 1500 398 2184291
290NAEEMAH MESLHKT17716 18 0 1 300 1368 50 0 1300 398 2183635
291NAFA MUNEER MESCEK20070 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
292NAFHATH ASHRAF MESLHKT17795 20 0 1 300 1520 100 0 1300 398 2183837
293NAHALA FATHIMA MESCEK20312 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
294NAJA FATHIMA K MESCEK20370 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
295NAJA FATHIMA P MESCEKT18158 24 0 1 300 1824 100 0 1500 398 2184341
296NAJA FATHIMA T P MESCEKT18412 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
297NAJA NISVA E MESCEK20491 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
298NAJAH F JARIYA MESCEK20517 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
299NAJAH FATHIMA K P MESCEK20066 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
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300NAJAH NOUSHAD M P MESCEKT19241 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
301NAJIYA NASREEN MESCEKT18587 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
302NAJWA AMEERUDHEEN MESCEK20051 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
303NANDA JEEVANAND MESCEKT18475 24 0 1 300 1824 50 0 1500 398 2184291
304NANDANA T V MESLHKT17642 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
305NASHA N M MESCEKT18647 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
306NASINI C V MESCEKT19425 5 0 1 300 380 0 0 1500 398 2182797
307NATHA LATHEEF V MESCEK20334 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
308NEAMA MESCEK20234 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
309NEEHA J AYN MESCEKT19070 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
310NEHA FATHIMA M MESCEKT19438 31 0 1 300 2356 100 0 1500 398 2184873
311 NEHA SUNIL MESCEK20034 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
312NEHA USMAN MESCEKT18400 26 0 1 300 1976 100 0 1500 398 2184493
313NEJA FEBIN E C MESLHKT17808 11 0 1 300 836 0 0 1300 398 2183053
314NERIN VENGASSERI MESCEKT16992 22 0 1 300 1672 400 0 1200 398 2184189
315NESLA UK MESCEK20229 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 1500 398 2184393
316NEZA FERIN C P MESCEKT19398 14 0 1 300 1064 100 0 1500 398 2183581
317NIDHA FATHIMA MESCEKT18183 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
318NIDHA MOHAMMED MESLHKT17837 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1300 398 2183737
319NIDHA SHAMEER M MESCEK20408 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
320NIDHA SHARIN P S MESCEKT18906 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
321NIDHAH FATHIMA MUSTHAFA MESCEKT17167 6 0 1 300 456 100 0 1200 398 2182673
322NIHA NAHREEN O K MESCEK19985 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
323NIHA NEHRIN MESCEKT19215 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
324NIHALA A M MESCEK19826 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
325NIHDA MESCEKT18357 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
326NIHILA LATHEEF MESCEK19654 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
327NIHMA K T MESCEK20404 22 0 1 300 1672 50 0 1500 398 2184139
328NIMITHA N K MESCEKT19451 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
329NINSHINA C H MESCEKT19126 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
330NIRANJANA GIRISH KT MESCEKT19172 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
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331NITHA FATHIMA T MESCEK19957 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
332NIVIN P MESCEKT18472 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
333Niya fathima MESCEKT 18787 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
334NIYA SHEHLIN P MESCEKT19058 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
335NOOR FATHIMA MUSTHAFA C MESLHKT17868 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1300 398 2183965
336NOORA FATHIM MESCEK20031 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
337NOORA FATHMA MESCEKT18230 19 0 1 300 1444 50 0 1500 398 2183911
338NOORA SHAMSUDHEEN MODARAM VALLI MESCEKT18449 24 0 1 300 1824 50 0 1500 398 2184291
339NOORIYA MEHNAAZ V H MESCEK20406 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
340NOURA FATHIMA DAVOOD MESCEKT19234 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
341NOURA MALIHA M S MESCEK20228 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
342NOUREEN ABDULRAHEEM MESCEKT19129 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
343NOUREEN FIDHA ABDURAHIMAN MESLHKT17682 12 0 1 300 912 0 0 1300 398 2183129
344NOURIN ANCHILLAN MESCEKT18635 31 0 1 300 2356 200 0 1500 398 2184973
345NOUSHEEN ABDUL RAHEEM MESLHKT17699 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
346NUBIYA K MESCEK20059 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
347NUHA FATHIMA MESLHKT17601 21 0 1 300 1596 50 0 1300 398 2183863
348NUSHDHA P MESCEK19899 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
349P K RUKKIYA MUMIN MESLHKT17607 16 0 1 300 1216 0 0 1300 398 2183433
350P M KHADEEJA MESCEKT18580 19 0 1 300 1444 0 0 1500 398 2183861
351RABEEHA N P MESCEKT17088 25 0 1 300 1900 200 0 1200 398 2184217
352RAFA BASHEER MESCEKT19067 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
353RAHEENA P MESCEKT19061 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
354RAHMAH BISHNI PULLAT MESCEKT18603 24 0 1 300 1824 50 0 1500 398 2184291
355RANA C MESCEKT19235 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
356RANA FATHIMA K K MESCEK19763 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1500 398 2184013
357RANA MARIYAM MUHAMMAD ALI MESCEKT19001 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1500 398 2184317
358RANIYA MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA MESCEKT19304 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
359RANIYA RAFEEQ MALAYIL MESCEKT19519 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
360RASHA ASYA K C MESCEKT19402 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
361RASHA FATHIMA K MESCEK20094 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
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362RASHA P MESCEKT16987 24 0 1 300 1824 200 0 1200 398 2184141
363RASMIYA K G MESLHKT17708 20 0 1 300 1520 100 0 1300 398 2183837
364REDHA HANNA MESCEKT19447 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
365REEHA FATHIMA E MESCEK20199 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
366REEM MOHAMMED RIYAZ PARAKKATTIL MESCEKT19300 18 0 1 300 1368 0 0 1500 398 2183785
367REFA C MESCEKT19498 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
368RENA T K MESCEK20149 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
369RIDA RASHIK K K MESCEK20272 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
370RIDHA FATHIMA A MESCEKT18606 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
371RIDHA FATHIMA K MESCEKT19460 1 0 1 300 76 0 0 1500 398 2182493
372RIDHA HANAN M MESCEKT18471 18 0 1 300 1368 0 0 1500 398 2183785
373RIFA FATHIMA K MOHAMED RAFFI MESCEKT18970 24 0 1 300 1824 50 0 1500 398 2184291
374RIFA FATHIMA T P MESCEK20140 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
375RIFA RAFI MESCEKT19127 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
376RIFA SHERIN MESCEKT18954 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
377RIFANA A P MESCEKT19079 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
378RIFARASHEED C MESCEK20458 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
379RIHLA MESCEKT18282 24 0 1 300 1824 200 0 1500 398 2184441
380RIMA NAURIN JALIL MESCEKT18430 23 0 1 300 1748 200 0 1500 398 2184365
381RINSHA FATHIMA MESCEKT19529 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
382RINSHA FEBIN MESCEKT19497 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
383RINSHA V S MESCEK20477 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
384RINSHAJUBIN M MESLHKT18712 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
385RINSHANA C P MESCEKT18593 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
386RISHA P MESCEKT19194 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
387RISHANA SHERIN MESLHKT17863 25 0 1 300 1900 0 0 1300 398 2184117
388RISHANA SHERIN K P MESCEKT18879 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
389RIYA FATHIMA MESCEKT19159 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
390RIZLA T MESCEK20297 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
391RIZLIN FATHIMA MESCEK20124 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
392ROULA SALIHA K P MESCEK19752 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 1500 398 2184393
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393RUBA UMMER MESCEKT18319 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
394SABIYAH K MESCEKT19200 22 0 1 300 1672 50 0 1500 398 2184139
395SAEEDA EK MESCEK20026 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
396SAFA MESCEKT19395 23 0 1 300 1748 150 0 1500 398 2184315
397SAFA BASHEER KOTTARA MESCEKT18522 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
398SAFA P K MESCEKT18972 16 0 1 300 1216 0 0 1500 398 2183633
399SAFA THAHSEEN C K MESCEKT19110 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
400SAHADIYA M MESCEKT18326 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
401SAHALA ISMAIL MESCEKT18235 17 0 1 300 1292 0 0 1500 398 2183709
402SAIN RIDHA K P MESCEKT19542 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
403SAJA V MESCEKT19041 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
404SALIHA FARHA M T MESCEKT18469 26 0 1 300 1976 200 0 1500 398 2184593
405SALMA MALEEKA PARAKKAL MESCEKT19597 31 0 1 300 2356 50 0 1500 398 2184823
406SALWA AHAMMED MESCEKT18525 19 0 1 300 1444 0 0 1500 398 2183861
407SALWA JASMINE K K MESLHKT17758 19 0 1 300 1444 0 0 1300 398 2183661
408SAMVRUTHA MS MESCEK20079 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
409SANA FATHIMA MESCEK20521 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
410SANA FATHIMA C MESCEKT18172 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
411 SANA FATHIMA LATHEEF KONNOLA MESCEKT19472 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
412SANA FATHIMA P MESCEK20335 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
413SANA JUDAIRA V V MESCEKT19459 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
414SANA K MESLHKT17917 15 0 1 300 1140 0 0 1300 398 2183357
415SANA ODANGADAN MESCEK20198 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
416SANA RAHMATH C MESCEKT18250 31 0 1 300 2356 100 0 1500 398 2184873
417SANA SHABEER AHAMED MELATH MESCEKT18127 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
418SANA V T MESCEKT19442 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
419SANIYA SHAJAHAN MESCEKT19574 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
420SAPTHAMI M MESCEKT18560 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1500 398 2183937
421SARA M JAMALUDEEN MESLHKT18010 16 0 1 300 1216 0 0 1300 398 2183433
422SASNA M S MESLHKT17701 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1300 398 2183737
423SHABANA SHERIN MESCEK20437 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
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424SHADHA EBADHY MESCEKT17024 31 0 1 300 2356 100 0 1200 398 2184573
425SHAFNA P P MESCEKT18197 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
426SHAFNA SHARIN A K MESLHKT17434 14 0 1 300 1064 0 0 1500 398 2183481
427shahadiya sherin MESCEK17206 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
428SHAHANA BINSI MESCEK20331 2 0 1 300 152 0 0 1500 398 2182569
429SHAHANA K MESCEKT19433 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
430SHAHANAS K T MESCEK20002 23 0 1 300 1748 50 0 1500 398 2184215
431SHAHEEN MOHAMMMED ALI MESCEKT17767 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1300 398 2183737
432SHAHLA KARIPPAYI MESCEKT18129 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
433SHAHMA FARISA K MESCEK20360 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
434SHAHNA S MESCEKT19053 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
435SHAHSHADA V MESCEK20127 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
436SHAIHA NAVAL M MESCEK20250 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
437SHAMEELA EDATHI KUNIYIL MESCEKT17179 31 0 1 300 2356 100 0 1200 398 2184573
438SHAMILA T MESCEK19851 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
439SHAMLA THASLEEM MESCEKT19469 13 0 1 300 988 0 0 1500 398 2183405
440SHAMLI NASRIN MESCEKT19184 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
441SHANA ISMAIL P MESCEKT18646 26 0 1 300 1976 100 0 1500 398 2184493
442SHASIYA FARZA P MESCEKT18463 31 0 1 300 2356 100 0 1500 398 2184873
443SHAZMA MESCEK19921 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
444SHEIZA MACKBOOL SHAFEEK PADATH MESCEKT18219 14 0 1 300 1064 0 0 1500 398 2183481
445SHERIN SITHARA K P MESLHKT17454 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1300 398 2183813
446SHEZA FATHIMA MESCEKT19132 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
447SHEZA RAHMAN VALLANCHIRA MESCEK19939 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
448SHIBILAKRISHNA MESCEKT18842 14 0 1 300 1064 0 0 1500 398 2183481
449SHIFANA MESCEK20416 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
450SHIFANA A MESCEK19749 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
451SOMIN KURIYAKOSE MESCEKT18896 14 0 1 300 1064 0 0 750 398 2182731
452SREELAKSHMI M S MESCEKT19481 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
453SREELAKSHMI P MESCEK20208 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
454SREENANDHANA T S MESCEKT19222 24 0 1 300 1824 50 0 1500 398 2184291
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455SREYA NETTO MESCEKT19113 31 0 1 300 2356 0 0 1500 398 2184773
456SUBITHA SUDHAKARAN MESCEK19868 26 0 1 300 1976 50 0 1500 398 2184443
457SWAFA M M MESCEK20400 12 0 1 300 912 0 0 1500 398 2183329
458SWETHA N SREEJITH MESCEKT19138 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
459SWETHA P MESCEKT18590 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
460THAHSINA Y MESCEK20175 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
461THANIA ASGHAR MESLHKT17958 15 0 1 300 1140 200 0 1300 398 2183557
462THANSIYA NASRIN A MESCEK19840 21 0 1 300 1596 0 0 1500 398 2184013
463THOOBA SHANOOJ MESCEKT18586 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
464TWAREEFA AZEEZ C A MESCEKLE251066 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
465UMMU HABEEBA MESCEK20239 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
466VARSHINI P MESCEKT18571 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
467VIBHA J MESCEK20135 24 0 1 300 1824 0 0 1500 398 2184241
468WAFA MESCEK19667 0 0 1 300 0 0 0 1500 398 2182417
469YUMNA ZIYA MESLHKT17720 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 1300 398 2183737
470ZAHRA FATHIMA M S MESCEK19933 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
471ZAINAB BISMI C MESCEKT18638 24 0 1 300 1824 200 0 1500 398 2184441
472ZAKKIYA NAVA V P MESLHKT17777 22 0 1 300 1672 150 0 1300 398 2184039
473ZAYAN ZAFARULLA N V MESCEKT18562 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
474ZEBA A V MESCEKT18441 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
475ZEBA ASHRAF MESCEKT19316 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
476ZEHRA SHERIN MESCEK20136 9 0 1 300 684 0 0 1500 398 2183101
477ZIA RAFEEK M MESCEKT18721 31 0 1 300 2356 200 0 1500 398 2184973
478ZIBA YOUSUF MESCEKT18616 23 0 1 300 1748 100 0 1500 398 2184265
479ZOHA ZAKHER MESCEKT19336 5 0 1 300 380 0 0 1500 398 2182797
480ZULFA ZULFIKAR MESCEKT19298 23 0 1 300 1748 0 0 1500 398 2184165
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481 Agnes Thomas M 11 0 1 300 836 0 0 400 398 2182153
482 Akhila R 21 0 1 0 1596 0 0 0 398 2182213
483 Alkha jacob 20 0 1 300 1520 0 0 800 398 2183237
484 Anagha P 12 0 1 300 912 0 0 800 398 2182629
485 Dhanasree 13 0 1 300 988 0 0 800 398 2182705
486 Nidhiya Sreedharan 27 0 1 0 2052 0 0 0 398 2182669
487 Padmam Gopinath Kaimal 14 0 1 0 1064 0 0 0 398 2181681
488 Ramseena 26 0 1 300 1976 0 0 700 398 2183593
489 Reshma MR 15 0 1 300 1140 0 0 800 398 2182857
490 Vyshna C 19 0 1 0 1444 0 0 0 398 2182061
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Last date of remittance without fine:25-03-2026 With fine:31-03-2026

HEF-HOSTEL EXTRA FINE HCE-COMMON EXPENSE HEC-ESTABLISHMENT CHARGES
HMCH-Mess Charge HGCH-Guest Charge HTC-HOSTEL TELEPHONE CHARGES
HRR-Room Rent HSW-HOSTEL STAFF WAGES HELC-HOSTEL ELECTRICITY CHARGES

  MESS SECRETARY DEPUTY WARDEN WARDEN

# Name Admission No Att. HEF HCE HEC HMCH HGCH HTC HRR HSW HELC Total
Others

491 LH COLLEGE GUEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00
492 LH HOSTEL GUEST 0 0 0 0 0 5450 0 0 0 05450

TOTAL 10782 0 490 145800 819432 19400 0 705500 195020 106820 1992462
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